
Sandefjord Pistolklubb
Boks 372
3201 Sandefjord
Telefon: 90726210
Epost: olore@sfjbb.net
Hjemmeside:
http://www.sandefjordpistolklubb.no

Stevne: 1G Grovfelt
Dato: 04.10.2015
Stevnenummer: 1508013
Bane: Bjørndalen

Stevneleder: Ole Petter
Røed

Dommer(e): Ole Petter
Røed

Startkontingent: 0,00
Maks
poengsum: 108

Premieandel: 35,00
Til bestemann: 2,00

Mesterskap: KM
Vestfold

Deltakere: 32

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 12 43 108 A G 211*
2 Roy Baumann Kristiansand Pistolklubb 10 11 9 10 12 10 12 9 12 12 42 107 A G 112
3 Sverre Henricks Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 11 10 10 11 10 10 9 12 12 37 105 A G 56
4 Petter Berg Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 11 10 10 12 10 10 9 10 12 39 104 A S 35
5 Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 10 11 9 10 12 10 12 9 10 10 45 103 A S 0
6 Peter Hirth V60 Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 11 10 10 6 10 10 9 12 12 34 100 B S 0
7 Petter Aabakken Hærens Våpentekn. Korps Skyteklubb 0 11 10 10 8 10 12 9 12 12 33 94 B S 0
8 Lars Peter Wilson Oppegård Skytterlag 8 11 10 8 10 10 12 9 12 4 27 94 B S 0
9 Ole Petter Røed V50 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 10 10 10 4 10 10 9 12 8 21 93 B S 0
10 Einar Sør­Reime V70 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 9 8 11 10 5 7 12 6 25 89 C B 0

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 10 11 10 9 12 10 12 9 12 10 38 105 A G 126
2 Pål Supersaxo Kristiansand Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 10 10 10 9 12 12 41 104 A S 84
3 Jan Even Repp Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 11 9 8 10 10 12 9 12 12 33 103 A S 35
4 Jan Wiik Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 11 10 10 10 10 8 9 12 10 30 100 B S 0
5 Thor Kristiansen Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 9 10 9 10 9 8 9 12 12 37 98 B S 0
6 Marcus Fällgren Porsgrunn Pistolklubb 10 11 10 11 8 10 8 9 10 10 33 97 B S 0
7 Bjørn Kåre Gotteberg Zero Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 10 10 6 8 10 8 28 93 B S 0

http://www.sandefjordpistolklubb.no/


Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Johan Nicholay Haarberg SF Ørn PK 7 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 8 37 101 B S 105
2 Gunnar Sandbæk Moss Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 8 10 12 3 12 12 40 98 B S 35
3 Anders Nerheim Zero Pistolklubb 10 11 9 10 8 10 8 9 10 11 28 96 B S 0
4 Roy Kristian Nordli V60 Røyken og Hurum skytterlag 9 6 2 7 6 10 2 2 12 11 16 67 D 0

Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Johnny Knem V50 Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 11 10 10 12 10 10 9 12 10 38 104 A S 154
2 Hans Aslaksen Andebu Pistollag 10 11 9 10 10 10 12 9 12 10 30 103 A S 123
3 Morten Hartmann Asker Skyteklubb 10 11 10 9 10 10 12 9 12 8 26 101 B S 65
4 Thomas Kongsvik Asker Skyteklubb 10 11 10 10 10 10 10 7 12 10 27 100 B S 44
5 Espen Markusson Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 4 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 10 33 99 B S 0
6 Anders Gunbjørnsen Ringerike Pistolklubb 10 9 8 10 10 10 12 8 10 6 24 93 B S 0
7 Svein Rørdam Grenland Pistolklubb 10 11 10 8 8 4 10 8 12 6 23 87 C B 0
8 Lucia Picasa Asker Skyteklubb 10 11 10 6 6 7 4 8 10 10 12 82 C B 0
9 Bernt S Pedersen Asker Skyteklubb 10 9 5 10 5 10 8 8 11 4 19 80 D 0
10 Nina Leirivaraa Asker Skyteklubb 10 8 10 5 0 6 4 4 6 6 13 59 D 0
11 Anders Viknes Asker Skyteklubb 10 9 2 0 2 2 0 7 5 6 9 43 D 0

Stevne: 1G Grovfelt Dato: 04.10.2015 Mesterskap: KM Vestfold Deltakere: 8

Klasse V50 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Johnny Knem V50 Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 11 10 10 12 10 10 9 12 10 38 0,0 104
2 Ole Petter Røed V50 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 10 10 10 4 10 10 9 12 8 21 0,0 93

Klasse V70 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Einar Sør­Reime V70 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 9 8 11 10 5 7 12 6 25 0,0 89



Klasse Å 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 12 43 0,0 108
Sølv Sverre Henricks Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 11 10 10 11 10 10 9 12 12 37 0,0 105
3 Jan Even Repp Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 11 9 8 10 10 12 9 12 12 33 0,0 103
4 Hans Aslaksen Andebu Pistollag 10 11 9 10 10 10 12 9 12 10 30 0,0 103
5 Espen Markusson Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 4 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 10 33 0,0 99

Stevne: 1G Grovfelt Dato: 04.10.2015 Mesterskap lag: KM Vestfold

Stevne: 1R Revolverfelt
Dato: 04.10.2015

Maks poengsum: 108
Deltakere: 69

Startkontingent: 0,00
Premieandel: 35,00

Til bestemann: 2,00

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Tormod Strand Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 12 56 108 D 161
2 Lars Peter Wilson Oppegård Skytterlag 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 12 47 108 D 133
3 Roy Baumann Kristiansand Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 12 43 108 D 74
4 Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 11 12 46 107 D 53
5 Stein Rypaas Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 10 37 106 D 0
6 Sverre Henricks Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 11 10 10 12 10 10 9 11 12 35 105 D 0
7 Ole Petter Røed V50 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 12 10 11 9 12 10 30 105 D 0
8 Petter Aabakken Hærens Våpentekn. Korps Skyteklubb 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 10 10 40 104 D 0
9 Arild Waage Oslo Sportsskyttere 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 8 10 32 102 D 0
10 Tor Amundsen Enebakk Pistolklubb 10 11 9 10 10 10 10 9 12 10 32 101 D 0
11 Johnny Knem V50 Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 10 10 10 11 10 12 9 12 6 28 100 D 0
12 Pål Supersaxo Kristiansand Pistolklubb DNF 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 16 D 0

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie



1 Mikkel Bast Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 10 50 106 D 189
2 Peter Hirth V60 Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 10 12 37 106 D 161
3 Anders Osmundsen Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 11 9 9 12 10 12 9 12 10 35 104 D 102
4 Per Truvik Asker Skyteklubb 9 11 9 10 10 10 12 9 12 11 30 103 D 77
5 Anders Nerheim Zero Pistolklubb 10 11 9 10 12 10 12 9 10 8 34 101 D 60
6 Frank Vasholmen V70 Hærens Våpentekn. Korps Skyteklubb 10 11 9 10 12 10 12 9 10 8 31 101 D 42
7 Vidar Høyer Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 10 11 8 9 8 10 12 9 12 12 29 101 D 0
8 Bernt S Pedersen Asker Skyteklubb 10 11 10 10 10 8 12 7 10 12 37 100 D 0
9 Espen Schanche V50 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 12 10 8 9 10 10 36 100 D 0
10 Øivind Hantho Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 10 10 8 12 9 12 9 12 8 33 100 D 0
11 Petter Berg Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 10 10 11 10 7 12 9 8 12 40 99 D 0
12 Jan Even Repp Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 11 9 5 12 10 12 9 12 8 23 98 D 0
13 Richard Aaserud Ringerike Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 8 10 10 8 8 12 34 97 D 0
14 Olav Handeland Oslo Sportsskyttere 10 11 10 10 12 10 10 8 10 6 32 97 D 0
15 Thor Kristiansen Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 9 4 10 8 10 10 8 11 10 28 90 D 0
16 Ole Martin Sivertsen Røyken og Hurum skytterlag 10 10 10 9 10 9 8 9 7 8 24 90 D 0
17 Roy Kristian Nordli V60 Røyken og Hurum skytterlag 10 10 7 10 2 10 8 7 6 8 20 78 D 0
18 Espen Markusson Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb DNF 10 8 6 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 14 44 D 0

Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Klas Roger Arvesen Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 10 34 106 D 140
2 Roger Feed Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 11 10 9 12 10 12 9 12 10 32 105 D 95

3 Helge Wiborg Oppegård Skytterlag 10 11 9 8 8 10 10 9 12 10 35 97 D 46
4 Thomas Harnes Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 9 8 12 6 10 9 12 2 23 89 D 0
5 Gunnar Sandbæk Moss Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 4 10 4 9 12 8 26 88 D 0
6 Tony Thoresen Roberto Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 11 9 10 7 6 10 8 4 4 18 79 D 0
7 Lars Nesje Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 6 2 10 10 8 7 6 6 20 76 D 0
8 Jan­Ove Frågått Sandefjord Pistolklubb 8 9 8 8 6 7 8 7 8 4 14 73 D 0



Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Nina Leirivaraa Asker Skyteklubb 8 11 8 10 12 64 10 9 11 12 32 155 A G 373*

2 Kristioffer Reng
Tveten Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 10 11 10 11 12 10 12 9 12 11 42 108 D 203

3 Kim Ove Ellingsen Asker Skyteklubb 10 11 10 10 12 9 12 9 10 12 39 105 D 140
4 Thomas Kongsvik Asker Skyteklubb 10 11 9 10 12 8 12 9 12 10 35 103 D 112
5 Steffen Håkonsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 11 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 12 31 101 D 91
6 Morten Hartmann Asker Skyteklubb 10 11 10 7 12 10 12 9 10 10 31 101 D 70
7 Roger Kvasnes Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 10 11 9 10 10 10 11 9 12 8 30 100 D 63
8 André Strand Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 10 11 9 10 10 9 10 9 12 8 33 98 D 56

9 Terje Mile Asker Skyteklubb 10 11 10 10 8 8 8 9 12 12 30 98 D 42
10 Einar Sør­Reime V70 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 8 11 10 10 11 10 12 6 10 10 22 98 D 39
11 Trond Pedersen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 10 10 12 9 6 6 25 94 D 0
12 Jon Anders Skarset Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 0 10 10 9 8 12 33 90 D 0
13 Ernst Petter Axelsen Asker Skyteklubb 9 10 8 8 10 9 6 9 6 12 19 87 D 0
14 Geir Kristiansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10 9 10 6 6 10 12 4 10 10 16 87 D 0
15 Ole Kristian Røed Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 9 10 6 9 6 9 8 8 19 86 D 0
16 Per Aanvik V60 Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 9 11 6 10 10 8 6 9 9 6 26 84 D 0
17 Kjell Stian Løyte Ulefoss Pistolklubb 10 11 7 7 10 10 6 8 5 10 19 84 D 0
18 Øyvind Benjaminsen Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 9 4 7 6 9 12 9 8 8 17 82 D 0
19 Thomas Bakke Ekenes Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 9 11 10 10 6 6 10 8 4 2 21 76 D 0
20 Kristian Korsnes Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 6 8 6 6 10 8 2 8 17 75 D 0
21 Kåre Andersen Ringerike Pistolklubb 9 9 10 7 10 8 4 7 8 2 17 74 D 0
22 Thor­Johnny Finsrud Grenland Pistolklubb 10 3 2 5 10 9 10 9 8 8 14 74 D 0
23 Øyvind Nordbø Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 6 8 6 4 5 8 6 10 10 13 73 D 0
24 Anders Gunbjørnsen Ringerike Pistolklubb 10 9 7 8 8 10 8 5 4 3 11 72 D 0

25 Hans Aslaksen Andebu Pistollag 10 6 9 10 8 7 6 6 2 6 16 70 D 0
26 Silvia Del Zotto Asker Skyteklubb 9 7 6 4 7 5 10 7 4 7 12 66 D 0
27 Anna Louise Axelsen Asker Skyteklubb 3 3 9 8 10 10 3 9 2 8 14 65 D 0



28 Torben Finn Jørgensen Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 6 9 4 6 5 9 2 8 2 8 7 59 D 0
29 Rune Johansen Sandefjord Pistolklubb 7 0 9 7 6 6 2 8 4 8 12 57 D 0
30 Morten Eriksen Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 2 4 4 2 0 2 8 5 8 0 7 35 D 0

Klasse J 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Jean Robin Jakovesi J Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 6 5 6 2 4 2 4 8 2 2 12 41 D 35

Stevne: 1R Revolverfelt Dato: 04.10.2015 Mesterskap: KM Vestfold Deltakere: 31

Klasse J 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Jean Robin Jakovesi J Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 6 5 6 2 4 2 4 8 2 2 12 0,0 41

Klasse V50 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Ole Petter Røed V50 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 12 10 11 9 12 10 30 0,0 105
2 Espen Schanche V50 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 12 10 8 9 10 10 36 0,0 100
3 Johnny Knem V50 Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 10 10 10 11 10 12 9 12 6 28 0,0 100

Klasse V70 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Einar Sør­Reime V70 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 8 11 10 10 11 10 12 6 10 10 22 0,0 98
2 Per Aanvik V60 Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 9 11 6 10 10 8 6 9 9 6 26 0,0 84

Klasse Å 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Tormod Strand Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 12 56 0,0 108
Sølv Kristioffer Reng Tveten Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 10 11 10 11 12 10 12 9 12 11 42 0,0 108
Bronse Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 11 12 46 0,0 107
4 Klas Roger Arvesen Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 10 34 0,0 106
5 Sverre Henricks Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 11 10 10 12 10 10 9 11 12 35 0,0 105
6 Roger Feed Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 11 10 9 12 10 12 9 12 10 32 0,0 105



7 Anders Osmundsen Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 11 9 9 12 10 12 9 12 10 35 0,0 104
8 Steffen Håkonsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 11 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 12 31 0,0 101
9 Vidar Høyer Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 10 11 8 9 8 10 12 9 12 12 29 0,0 101
10 Øivind Hantho Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 10 10 8 12 9 12 9 12 8 33 0,0 100
11 Roger Kvasnes Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 10 11 9 10 10 10 11 9 12 8 30 0,0 100
12 André Strand Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 10 11 9 10 10 9 10 9 12 8 33 0,0 98
13 Jan Even Repp Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 11 9 5 12 10 12 9 12 8 23 0,0 98
14 Thomas Harnes Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 9 8 12 6 10 9 12 2 23 0,0 89
15 Ole Kristian Røed Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 9 10 6 9 6 9 8 8 19 0,0 86
16 Øyvind Benjaminsen Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 9 4 7 6 9 12 9 8 8 17 0,0 82
17 Tony Thoresen Roberto Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 11 9 10 7 6 10 8 4 4 18 0,0 79
18 Thomas Bakke Ekenes Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 9 11 10 10 6 6 10 8 4 2 21 0,0 76
19 Lars Nesje Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 6 2 10 10 8 7 6 6 20 0,0 76
20 Kristian Korsnes Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 6 8 6 6 10 8 2 8 17 0,0 75
21 Jan­Ove Frågått Sandefjord Pistolklubb 8 9 8 8 6 7 8 7 8 4 14 0,0 73
22 Øyvind Nordbø Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 6 8 6 4 5 8 6 10 10 13 0,0 73
23 Hans Aslaksen Andebu Pistollag 10 6 9 10 8 7 6 6 2 6 16 0,0 70
24 Rune Johansen Sandefjord Pistolklubb 7 0 9 7 6 6 2 8 4 8 12 0,0 57
25 Espen Markusson Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb DNF 10 8 6 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 14 0,0 44

Stevne: 1R Revolverfelt Dato: 04.10.2015 Mesterskap lag: KM Vestfold

Stevne: 1F Finfelt
Dato: 04.10.2015

Maks poengsum: 108
Deltakere: 58

Startkontingent: 0,00
Premieandel: 35,00

Til bestemann: 2,00

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie



1 Mona Gjelstad K Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 12 46 108 A G 284*

2 Claus De Lange Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 12 43 108 A G 140
3 Roy Baumann Kristiansand Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 12 41 108 A G 81
4 Pål Supersaxo Kristiansand Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 12 39 108 A G 60
5 Mikkel Bast Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 11 10 10 12 10 10 9 12 12 44 106 A G 42
6 Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 10 11 10 8 12 10 12 9 12 12 33 106 A G 0
7 Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 12 10 8 9 12 12 42 104 A S 0
8 Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 10 10 10 12 10 12 8 10 12 42 104 A S 0
9 Tormod Strand Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 10 8 10 10 12 10 12 6 12 12 37 102 B S 0
10 Petter Berg Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 10 9 10 10 10 12 9 12 10 32 102 B S 0
11 Espen Markusson Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 12 10 8 9 12 8 38 100 B S 0
12 Sverre Henricks Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 10 10 10 8 10 8 9 12 12 34 99 B S 0
13 Jan Wiik Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 11 10 7 10 10 10 9 12 8 26 97 B S 0
14 Anders Osmundsen Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 10 0 10 9 10 10 37 90 C B 0

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Peter Hirth V60 Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 11 10 8 12 10 12 9 12 12 37 106 A G 161
2 Kim Pedersen Oslo Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 10 10 10 9 12 12 42 104 A S 133

3 Lars Petter Mostad Oslo Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 10 10 12 7 12 10 42 102 B S 74
4 Kjetil Hansen Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 8 8 10 10 12 10 12 8 10 12 25 100 B S 53
5 Thor Kristiansen Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 11 9 10 8 10 10 9 12 10 35 99 B S 0
6 Thomas Harnes Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 10 10 10 6 10 10 9 12 12 27 99 B S 0
7 Bjørn Kåre Gotteberg Zero Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 10 10 8 9 12 8 33 98 B S 0
8 Svein Rørdam Grenland Pistolklubb 10 11 9 9 8 10 6 9 12 12 21 96 B S 0
9 Øivind Hantho Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 9 10 9 8 10 8 9 12 6 20 91 C B 0
10 Vidar Høyer Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 9 9 10 10 12 8 4 9 10 8 26 89 C B 0
11 Frank Vasholmen V70 Hærens Våpentekn. Korps Skyteklubb 10 4 9 8 7 10 10 9 12 6 29 85 C B 0
12 Jesper Rypaas Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 11 9 10 8 10 2 5 12 7 14 84 C B 0

Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie



1 Tony Thoresen Roberto Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 10 10 12 8 12 12 32 105 A G 105
2 Gunnar Sandbæk Moss Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 8 39 104 A S 35
3 Klas Roger Arvesen Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 10 9 8 10 12 9 10 12 27 101 B S 0
4 Morten Johansen Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 10 11 7 8 8 10 10 7 10 8 21 89 C B 0

Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Jon Anders Skarset Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 12 40 108 A G 224
2 Geir Kristiansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 12 10 10 9 12 12 40 106 A G 193
3 André Strand Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 10 10 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 10 37 105 A G 133
4 Thomas Kongsvik Asker Skyteklubb 10 11 7 10 12 10 10 9 12 12 34 103 A S 105
5 Lars Erik Høgstad Notodden Pistolklubb 10 11 10 9 10 10 8 9 12 12 39 101 B S 84
6 Thea Haarberg SF Ørn PK 10 11 10 9 10 10 10 9 12 10 28 101 B S 63
7 Anders Gunbjørnsen Ringerike Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 10 10 8 7 12 12 29 100 B S 56
8 Harald Skarset Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10 11 10 9 12 10 8 5 10 12 29 97 B S 49
9 Rikard Mørkmoen Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 8 10 9 10 10 7 10 12 22 97 B S 39
10 Trond Pedersen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 0 10 12 9 12 12 29 96 B S 0
11 Espen Schanche V50 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 9 10 10 8 10 10 9 10 10 26 96 B S 0
12 Øyvind Benjaminsen Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 10 10 9 7 10 8 9 12 10 27 95 B S 0
13 Sandra Io Barikmo Notodden Pistolklubb 10 7 8 10 8 10 10 7 12 12 30 94 B S 0
14 Anna Louise Axelsen Asker Skyteklubb 10 11 8 9 9 8 10 9 9 8 24 91 C B 0
15 Richard Hagen Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 0 11 8 10 10 9 10 9 11 11 27 89 C B 0
16 Steffen Håkonsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 10 10 10 10 9 4 9 12 4 28 88 C B 0
17 Torben Finn Jørgensen Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 9 10 9 8 10 10 7 6 12 6 18 87 C B 0
18 Lucia Picasa Asker Skyteklubb 10 4 10 6 6 10 8 9 10 12 15 85 C B 0
19 Aksel Mustaparta Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 7 9 6 8 6 9 12 4 17 82 C B 0
20 Kåre Andersen Ringerike Pistolklubb 10 9 9 7 9 10 8 8 9 2 29 81 C B 0
21 Silvia Del Zotto Asker Skyteklubb 9 10 9 7 7 8 9 7 6 7 24 79 D 0
22 Morten Eriksen Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 1 9 8 10 6 9 6 9 6 12 22 76 D 0
23 Marius Moland Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 6 10 5 3 10 8 8 10 6 20 76 D 0
24 Øyvind Nordbø Sandefjord Pistolklubb 8 9 7 4 6 10 12 4 7 8 18 75 D 0



25 Ernst Petter Axelsen Asker Skyteklubb 10 9 6 10 4 9 6 9 10 2 10 75 D 0
26 Erik Schultz Sandefjord Pistolklubb 7 4 5 6 5 10 6 7 5 10 22 65 D 0
27 Mats Helland Hansen Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 2 4 0 2 4 2 0 4 2 0 3 20 D 0

Klasse J 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Jean Robin Jakovesi J Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 0 9 3 4 4 4 8 6 4 4 10 46 D 35

Stevne: 1M Milfelt
Dato: 04.10.2015

Maks poengsum: 108
Deltakere: 76

Startkontingent: 0,00
Premieandel: 35,00

Til bestemann: 2,00

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Petter Aabakken Hærens Våpentekn. Korps Skyteklubb 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 10 45 106 A G 278*
2 Roy Baumann Kristiansand Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 10 36 106 A G 84
3 Lars Peter Wilson Oppegård Skytterlag 10 11 10 10 12 10 10 9 12 10 41 104 A G 35
4 Pål Supersaxo Kristiansand Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 12 10 10 9 12 10 35 104 A G 0
5 Ole Petter Røed V50 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 10 9 11 10 10 9 10 10 34 100 B S 0
6 Tor Amundsen Enebakk Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 6 8 34 98 B S 0
7 Arne Nilsen Sandefjord Pistolklubb DNF 10 11 10 10 8 6 0 0 0 0 17 55 D 0

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Claus De Lange Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 11 10 10 10 10 12 9 12 10 37 104 A G 189
2 Roger Feed Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 11 9 10 12 10 12 9 12 8 36 103 A G 161
3 Marcus Fällgren Porsgrunn Pistolklubb 10 10 10 10 12 10 10 9 10 12 29 103 A G 102
4 Mikkel Bast Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 11 10 8 10 10 12 9 10 12 35 102 A S 77
5 Petter Berg Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 11 10 10 10 10 12 9 12 8 25 102 A S 60
6 Arild Waage Oslo Sportsskyttere 10 11 10 10 10 10 6 9 12 12 30 100 B S 42
7 Olav Handeland Oslo Sportsskyttere 10 11 9 6 8 10 12 9 12 10 25 97 B S 0
8 Jesper Rypaas Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 9 10 9 10 9 12 9 8 10 27 96 B S 0



9 Øivind Hantho Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 11 8 10 8 10 10 9 10 8 28 94 B S 0
10 Espen Schanche V50 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 8 10 6 10 12 8 6 12 25 93 B S 0
11 Stein Rypaas Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 8 11 9 10 11 9 7 9 12 6 29 92 B S 0
12 Helge Wiborg Oppegård Skytterlag 10 9 10 10 12 10 12 9 4 6 27 92 B S 0
13 Richard Aaserud Ringerike Pistolklubb 10 11 8 8 6 9 10 7 12 7 24 88 C B 0
14 Bjørn Kåre Gotteberg Zero Pistolklubb 10 11 9 9 12 10 6 6 8 6 19 87 C B 0
15 Anders Nerheim Zero Pistolklubb 10 11 10 4 12 9 8 8 4 10 24 86 C B 0
16 Thomas Lund Oslo Pistolklubb 10 11 9 10 8 10 10 9 2 6 32 85 C B 0
17 Ole Martin Sivertsen Røyken og Hurum skytterlag 10 11 7 9 9 8 4 7 6 10 19 81 C B 0
18 Frank Vasholmen V70 Hærens Våpentekn. Korps Skyteklubb 10 10 8 6 8 8 4 8 8 8 21 78 D 0

Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 10 10 10 10 12 10 12 9 12 10 45 105 A G 168
2 Bjørn Tore Horntvedt Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 8 10 12 9 12 12 38 104 A G 140
3 Ilkay Celik Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 11 10 10 12 10 12 9 10 10 28 104 A G 81
4 Jan­Ove Frågått Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 11 10 10 10 8 10 8 10 12 28 98 B S 60
5 Lars Petter Mostad Oslo Pistolklubb 10 11 7 10 9 10 12 9 8 10 33 96 B S 42
6 Anders Osmundsen Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 11 8 8 8 8 12 9 12 10 32 96 B S 0
7 Kjetil Hansen Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 11 6 10 9 8 12 6 12 8 25 92 B S 0
8 Jan Even Repp Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 11 10 10 10 10 6 9 11 4 31 91 B S 0
9 Klas Roger Arvesen Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 11 9 9 10 6 6 9 10 8 19 87 C B 0
10 Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 10 8 10 9 4 10 10 9 10 4 24 84 C B 0
11 Tony Thoresen Roberto Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 11 7 8 7 6 10 9 8 3 17 79 D 0
12 Kim Pedersen Oslo Pistolklubb 10 10 10 8 8 8 6 5 6 8 9 79 D 0
13 Bjørn Hoffstad V50 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 6 2 9 9 2 8 7 9 10 8 15 70 D 0
14 Lars Nesje Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 10 8 5 0 9 4 6 6 2 11 59 D 0

Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Kristioffer Reng
Tveten Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 10 11 10 11 12 9 10 9 12 12 28 106 A G 256



2 Arne Johan Holst Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 10 11 10 10 12 10 10 9 8 12 32 102 A S 224
3 Trond Pedersen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10 11 10 10 8 10 12 9 12 6 26 98 B S 154
4 Marius Deilhaus Grenland Pistolklubb 10 11 10 8 11 10 12 9 10 4 27 95 B S 126
5 Hans Aslaksen Andebu Pistollag 10 11 10 10 10 10 8 9 8 8 21 94 B S 105
6 Lars Erik Høgstad Notodden Pistolklubb 10 11 10 7 8 10 10 9 12 6 25 93 B S 84
7 Peter Hirth V60 Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 11 8 10 12 10 10 7 10 4 31 92 B S 74
8 Kjell Stian Løyte Ulefoss Pistolklubb 10 11 7 10 10 7 10 7 12 8 26 92 B S 63
9 Ernst Petter Axelsen Asker Skyteklubb 10 10 9 10 10 10 8 7 12 5 28 91 B S 49
10 Thomas Kongsvik Asker Skyteklubb 10 11 9 10 4 8 10 7 12 10 18 91 B S 46
11 Sandra Io Barikmo Notodden Pistolklubb 10 11 10 9 7 10 10 7 6 10 24 90 C B 42
12 Bernt S Pedersen Asker Skyteklubb 10 10 9 10 8 9 10 6 8 8 26 88 C B 39
13 Gunnar Sandbæk Moss Pistolklubb 9 11 9 10 4 10 10 9 6 10 23 88 C B 35
14 Geir Kristiansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10 11 6 4 12 5 12 9 8 10 27 87 C B 0
15 Zahed Nordby Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 7 11 10 7 8 9 8 9 10 8 18 87 C B 0
16 André Myhre Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 11 9 6 8 10 12 9 4 5 9 84 C B 0
17 Lucia Picasa Asker Skyteklubb 10 11 10 9 10 8 8 9 8 0 24 83 C B 0
18 Morten Eriksen Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 9 8 9 8 10 6 8 8 6 23 82 C B 0
19 Thor­Johnny Finsrud Grenland Pistolklubb 9 10 8 8 6 9 4 8 10 10 19 82 C B 0
20 Morten Johansen Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 10 9 2 9 8 9 8 9 10 8 16 82 C B 0
21 Aksel Mustaparta Sandefjord Pistolklubb 8 10 8 10 10 8 8 7 4 2 18 75 D 0
22 Kåre Andersen Ringerike Pistolklubb 8 10 6 7 6 8 6 8 4 8 11 71 D 0
23 Thomas Wold Oslo sporveiers skytterlag 8 11 10 4 10 8 4 8 2 5 14 70 D 0
24 Anders Gunbjørnsen Ringerike Pistolklubb 7 9 6 8 6 6 8 8 7 4 16 69 D 0
25 Thomas Harnes Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 8 4 6 8 8 8 7 6 4 15 69 D 0
26 Silvia Del Zotto Asker Skyteklubb 10 7 8 8 4 6 8 5 6 2 18 64 D 0

27 Anders Viknes Asker Skyteklubb 9 7 7 3 0 10 6 9 6 6 12 63 D 0
28 Richard Hagen Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 4 4 4 9 2 8 6 7 10 8 14 62 D 0
29 Nina Leirivaraa Asker Skyteklubb 0 8 6 8 8 0 8 7 4 8 10 57 D 0
30 Rune Johansen Sandefjord Pistolklubb 8 10 4 4 4 9 0 2 8 5 4 54 D 0
31 Thomas Bakke Ekenes Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 8 3 9 4 8 3 6 7 4 0 8 52 D 0



32 Marius Moland Sandefjord Pistolklubb 3 0 9 8 2 7 4 9 2 6 10 50 D 0
33 Øyvind Nordbø Sandefjord Pistolklubb 8 2 6 5 8 2 2 5 10 2 9 50 D 0
34 Steffen Håkonsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere DNF 8 10 2 4 6 10 6 2 0 0 11 48 D 0
35 Anna Louise Axelsen Asker Skyteklubb 7 7 3 4 6 5 0 7 6 2 7 47 D 0
36 Per Aanvik V60 Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 6 5 0 3 7 8 8 9 0 0 9 46 D 0
37 Ole Kristian Røed Sandefjord Pistolklubb DNF 10 9 7 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 12 37 D 0

Stevne: 1SP Spesialfelt, Pistol
Dato: 04.10.2015

Maks poengsum: 94
Deltakere: 39

Startkontingent: 0,00
Premieandel: 35,00

Til bestemann: 2,00

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Claus De Lange Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 8 10 10 34 94 ­ ­ 344*
2 Kim Pedersen Oslo Pistolklubb 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 8 10 10 30 94 ­ ­ 235
3 Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 9 10 9 9 8 9 10 8 10 10 41 92 ­ ­ 161
4 Mikkel Bast Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 9 10 9 9 10 9 8 8 10 10 37 92 ­ ­ 133
5 Arne Nilsen Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 8 10 8 33 92 ­ ­ 112
6 Thomas Wold Oslo sporveiers skytterlag 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 8 8 10 29 92 ­ ­ 82
6 Per Truvik Asker Skyteklubb 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 8 8 10 29 92 ­ ­ 82
8 Arne Johan Holst Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 9 10 9 7 10 9 10 8 10 10 21 92 ­ ­ 67
9 Roger Kvasnes Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 9 10 8 9 10 9 10 8 10 7 31 90 ­ ­ 53
10 Espen Schanche V50 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 10 9 9 8 9 10 6 10 10 21 90 ­ ­ 49
11 Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 9 6 9 9 9 9 10 8 10 10 25 89 ­ ­ 46
12 Harald Skarset Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9 10 8 9 8 9 10 8 10 8 25 89 ­ ­ 42
13 Tor Amundsen Enebakk Pistolklubb 9 10 9 2 10 9 10 8 10 10 39 87 ­ ­ 39
14 Vidar Høyer Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 9 8 7 9 8 8 10 8 10 10 21 87 ­ ­ 0
15 Geir Kristiansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9 8 8 9 10 9 8 8 10 8 20 87 ­ ­ 0
16 Lars Petter Mostad Oslo Pistolklubb 9 10 7 9 10 9 8 8 6 10 21 86 ­ ­ 0
17 Terje Mile Asker Skyteklubb 9 10 8 9 8 9 10 8 10 4 27 85 ­ ­ 0



18 Thor Kristiansen Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 9 10 9 7 8 9 10 8 6 9 25 85 ­ ­ 0
19 Kim Ove Ellingsen Asker Skyteklubb 9 10 9 9 6 9 10 8 10 4 23 84 ­ ­ 0
20 Kjell Stian Løyte Ulefoss Pistolklubb 9 10 8 9 7 9 10 8 8 6 19 84 ­ ­ 0
21 Bjørn Tore Horntvedt Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 10 9 9 9 9 8 6 10 4 25 83 ­ ­ 0
22 Thomas Lund Oslo Pistolklubb 9 10 9 9 8 7 9 8 6 8 23 83 ­ ­ 0
23 Frank Vasholmen V70 Hærens Våpentekn. Korps Skyteklubb 9 10 4 7 10 9 6 8 10 8 16 81 ­ ­ 0
24 Bernt S Pedersen Asker Skyteklubb 9 9 6 9 5 9 6 7 10 10 15 80 ­ ­ 0
25 Jan Wiik Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 7 8 9 9 8 9 10 6 6 8 15 80 ­ ­ 0
26 Richard Hagen Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 7 10 9 9 9 7 10 8 6 4 19 79 ­ ­ 0
27 Richard Aaserud Ringerike Pistolklubb 9 10 9 9 8 7 6 6 8 6 21 78 ­ ­ 0
28 Trond Pedersen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 6 8 7 9 10 7 8 8 8 6 15 77 ­ ­ 0
29 Morten Johansen Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 7 10 5 9 8 9 10 8 4 6 19 76 ­ ­ 0
30 Morten Eriksen Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 7 4 8 7 10 9 6 8 10 6 16 75 ­ ­ 0
31 Ernst Petter Axelsen Asker Skyteklubb 8 10 7 9 8 6 2 8 8 7 12 73 ­ ­ 0
32 Ilkay Celik Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 2 10 9 9 2 9 10 8 4 8 15 71 ­ ­ 0
33 Lucia Picasa Asker Skyteklubb 9 10 8 9 7 8 10 0 6 2 16 69 ­ ­ 0
34 Anna Louise Axelsen Asker Skyteklubb 9 10 8 7 7 5 6 6 4 7 11 69 ­ ­ 0
35 Zahed Nordby Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 5 10 8 4 8 9 6 5 2 10 12 67 ­ ­ 0
36 Erik Schultz Sandefjord Pistolklubb 7 8 4 5 6 9 4 7 3 6 15 59 ­ ­ 0
37 André Myhre Sandefjord Pistolklubb 5 10 9 6 4 9 0 8 6 2 9 59 ­ ­ 0
38 Mats Helland Hansen Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 7 7 4 7 2 8 2 3 7 2 8 49 ­ ­ 0
39 Silvia Del Zotto Asker Skyteklubb 4 4 6 0 4 6 7 6 4 5 15 46 ­ ­ 0

Stevne: 1SR Spesialfelt, Revolver
Dato: 04.10.2015

Maks poengsum: 94
Deltakere: 19

Startkontingent: 0,00
Premieandel: 35,00

Til bestemann: 2,00

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Petter Aabakken Hærens Våpentekn. Korps Skyteklubb 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 8 10 10 38 94 ­ ­ 227*



2 Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 8 10 10 32 94 ­ ­ 161
3 Tor Amundsen Enebakk Pistolklubb 9 10 8 9 10 9 10 8 10 10 37 93 ­ ­ 102
4 Stein Rypaas Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 9 10 8 8 10 9 10 8 10 10 32 92 ­ ­ 77
5 Petter Berg Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 8 10 8 31 92 ­ ­ 60
6 Olav Handeland Oslo Sportsskyttere 9 10 7 10 8 9 10 8 10 10 24 91 ­ ­ 42
7 Mikkel Bast Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 8 10 6 30 90 ­ ­ 35
8 Ilkay Celik Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 8 10 6 27 90 ­ ­ 0
9 Mona Gjelstad K Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 9 10 9 9 8 9 8 8 10 8 25 88 ­ ­ 0
10 Bjørn Tore Horntvedt Sandefjord Pistolklubb 7 8 8 9 9 9 10 8 10 10 21 88 ­ ­ 0
11 Peter Hirth V60 Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 9 10 9 9 10 9 8 8 10 4 32 86 ­ ­ 0
12 Espen Schanche V50 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 10 9 6 10 9 2 8 10 10 16 83 ­ ­ 0
13 Roger Kvasnes Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 9 10 8 8 6 9 8 8 6 6 19 78 ­ ­ 0
14 Steffen Håkonsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9 10 2 7 8 8 10 6 8 10 17 78 ­ ­ 0
15 Richard Aaserud Ringerike Pistolklubb 9 10 9 7 2 8 8 8 6 6 17 73 ­ ­ 0
16 Thomas Wold Oslo sporveiers skytterlag 9 8 8 9 4 9 4 8 8 4 17 71 ­ ­ 0
17 Nina Leirivaraa Asker Skyteklubb 9 10 9 9 8 7 6 8 4 0 19 70 ­ ­ 0
18 Mats Helland Hansen Farris Sportsskyttere ­ Larvik 0 0 7 6 4 8 2 5 4 4 9 40 ­ ­ 0
19 Lars Peter Wilson Oppegård Skytterlag DNF 9 10 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 37 ­ ­ 0


